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BLAKE CT (LOTS 33-49) BLAKE CT (LOTS 33-49)
CY Excavation (unadjusted) CY Loose Fill (unadjusted)
Station Area | Volume Total Station Area | Volume Total
0+37.89 | 12.66 0.00 0.00 0+37.89 | 15.33 0.00 0.00
0+50 12.88 5.72 5.72 0+50 10.70 5.73 5.73
1400 13.13 24.05 29.77 1400 10.51 19.30 25.03
1+50 15.55 26.56 56.34 1+50 10.32 18.97 44.00
2400 15.24 28.44 84.78 2400 10.06 18.81 62.81
2450 16.42 29.45 114.23 2450 9.84 18.42 81.23
3400 14.66 29.08 143.31 3400 11.19 19.46 100.69
3+50 13.37 26.07 169.37 3+50 11.05 20.59 121.29
4400 13.58 24.95 194.32 4400 10.88 20.31 141.59
4450 13.19 24.78 219.10 4450 10.71 19.99 161.58
1344 1344 4+476.77 | 12.96 12.96 232.06 | 4476.77 | 10.62 10.57 172.16
5+01.76 | 22.19 16.27 248.34 | 5+01.76 | 12.96 10.92 183.07
1342 1342
v341 1341 5+26.76 | 27.05 | 22.79 | 271.13 | 5+26.76 | 9.42 | 10.36 | 193.43
20 15 10 5 0 5 10 15 20
5+ 76‘ 75 5+41.76 | 24.03 1419 285.32 | 5+41.76 | 10.84 5.63 199.06
5+61.76 8.60 12.08 297.41 | 5+61.76 | 21.85 12.11 211.17
5+76.76 | 0.00 2.39 299.79 | 5+76.76 | 0.00 6.07 217.24
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